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315.900 Lambda Theta Alpha 3.642 3.360 3 3.543 1 N/A 86.750

401.445 Sigma Gamma Rho 3.584 3.388 3 3.584 0 - 112.000

249.583 Lambda Delta Psi 3.341 3.415 30 3.334 6 3.375 74.700

235.770 Chi Omega 3.245 3.271 64 3.245 0 - 72.656

252.724 Omega Delta Phi 3.183 3.129 10 3.170 2 3.250 79.400

225.804 Phi Mu 3.179 3.290 53 3.217 5 2.793 71.019

302.544 Gamma Rho Lambda 3.128 3.175 7 3.261 2 2.6635 96.714

All-Women's UG Average 3.128

364.212 Delta Sigma Theta 3.124 3.334 5 3.124 0 - 116.600

248.676 alpha Kappa Delta Phi 3.121 3.331 21 3.233 5 2.654 79.667

235.359 Delta Gamma 3.108 3.221 56 3.156 9 2.8148889 75.732

226.479 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.093 3.093 26 3.091 2 3.127 73.222

225.265 Sigma Nu 3.088 3.229 19 3.004 5 3.408 72.947

209.935 Delta Zeta 3.074 3.250 56 3.005 12 3.392 68.291

249.417 Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.074 3.372 7 3.248 3 2.668 81.143

186.155 Sigma Phi Omega 3.067 3.075 26 3.184 5 2.458 60.692

210.607 All-HPC Average 3.064 3.205 374 3.087 37 2.944 68.738

All-Student UG Average 3.056

240.292 Kappa Delta Chi 2.991 3.225 15 3.021 6 2.917 80.333

202.652 Alpha Chi Omega 2.985 3.197 61 3.007 5 2.7158 67.885

All-Men's UG Average 2.977

210.688 Zeta Tau Alpha 2.976 3.091 62 2.979 3 2.925 70.790

227.878 All-MGC Average 2.975 3.151 167 3.065 39 2.588 76.606

215.139 Sigma Chi 2.954 3.026 23 2.917 6 3.091 72.826

235.954 All-UGC Average 2.900 3.022 72 2.880 6 2.971 81.357

290.947 Phi Beta Sigma 2.894 3.191 13 3.154 5 2.219 100.538

204.475 All-Greek Average 2.891 3.072 112 2.922 27 2.711 70.736

244.842 Sigma Beta Rho 2.867 2.962 5 2.867 0 - 85.400

271.496 Phi Sigma Rho 2.852 2.958 22 2.857 1 N/A 95.182

293.612 Alpha Kappa Alpha 2.840 3.190 30 2.713 17 3.065 103.367

222.971 Lambda Phi Epsilon 2.803 2.985 26 2.763 5 2.999 79.538

200.793 Sigma Kappa 2.794 2.999 22 2.881 3 2.185 71.864

248.645 Delta Upsilon 2.780 3.024 7 2.606 1 N/A 89.429

196.681 Pi Kappa Phi 2.743 3.001 45 2.684 6 3.165 71.705

259.613 All-Special Interest Average 2.735 2.830 60 2.708 4 3.133 94.913

204.215 All-IFC Average 2.724 2.909 281 2.681 49 2.968 74.968

215.646 Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.715 2.881 39 2.698 4 2.867 79.421

237.162 Sigma Pi 2.705 2.757 16 2.847 1 N/A 87.688

287.698 All-NPHC Average 2.682 3.097 73 2.715 39 2.619 107.288

183.954 Kappa Sigma 2.666 2.758 38 2.617 3 3.260 69.000

196.882 Kappa Alpha Order 2.651 2.903 11 2.651 0 - 74.273

197.428 Gamma Beta 2.639 2.997 26 2.767 3 1.621 74.800
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251.654 Zeta Phi Beta 2.584 3.075 5 2.831 2 1.967 97.400

132.377 Gamma Alpha Omega 2.463 2.224 4 2.069 2 3.25 53.750

178.259 Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.411 2.755 43 2.300 17 2.697 73.929

165.618 Alpha Sigma Phi 2.334 2.478 26 2.302 2 2.732 70.960

235.010 Omega Phi Gamma 2.324 2.732 15 2.538 6 1.787 101.133

167.011 Sigma Lambda Beta 2.310 2.977 7 2.310 0 - 72.286

272.892 Kappa Alpha Psi 2.252 2.908 5 2.016 7 2.420 121.200

274.243 Alpha Phi Alpha 2.230 2.967 8 1.998 5 2.6006 123.000

218.280 Omega Psi Phi 2.040 2.520 4 2.306 3 1.686 107.000

 

*Academic Index is calculated as the chapter's 'Term GPA' multiplied by their 'Average Credit Hour Completion'. This provides a more accurate picture of 
academic achievement as it includes both academic performance AND academic effort. 
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All-Men's UG Average 2.977

All-Student UG Average 3.056

All-Women's UG Average 3.128

204.475 All-Greek Average 2.891 3.072 895 2.922 164 2.711 70.736

210.607 All-HPC Average 3.064 3.205 374 3.087 37 2.944 68.738

204.215 All-IFC Average 2.724 2.909 281 2.681 49 2.968 74.968

227.878 All-MGC Average 2.975 3.151 167 3.065 39 2.588 76.606

287.698 All-NPHC Average 2.682 3.097 73 2.715 39 2.619 107.288

259.613 All-Special Interest Average 2.735 2.830 60 2.708 4 3.133 94.913

235.954 All-UGC Average 2.900 3.022 72 2.880 6 2.971 81.357

248.676 alpha Kappa Delta Phi 3.121 3.331 21 3.233 5 2.654 79.667

197.428 Gamma Beta 2.639 2.997 26 2.767 3 1.621 74.800

240.292 Kappa Delta Chi 2.991 3.225 15 3.021 6 2.917 80.333

249.583 Lambda Delta Psi 3.341 3.415 30 3.334 6 3.375 74.700

252.724 Omega Delta Phi 3.183 3.129 10 3.170 2 3.250 79.400

235.010 Omega Phi Gamma 2.324 2.732 15 2.538 6 1.787 101.133

244.842 Sigma Beta Rho 2.867 2.962 5 2.867 0 - 85.400

186.155 Sigma Phi Omega 3.067 3.075 26 3.184 5 2.458 60.692

165.618 Alpha Sigma Phi 2.334 2.478 26 2.302 2 2.732 70.960

248.645 Delta Upsilon 2.780 3.024 7 2.606 1 N/A 89.429

196.882 Kappa Alpha Order 2.651 2.903 11 2.651 0 - 74.273

222.971 Lambda Phi Epsilon 2.803 2.985 26 2.763 5 2.999 79.538

196.681 Pi Kappa Phi 2.743 3.001 45 2.684 6 3.165 71.705

226.479 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.093 3.093 26 3.091 2 3.127 73.222

215.139 Sigma Chi 2.954 3.026 23 2.917 6 3.091 72.826

225.265 Sigma Nu 3.088 3.229 19 3.004 5 3.408 72.947

215.646 Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.715 2.881 39 2.698 4 2.867 79.421

237.162 Sigma Pi 2.705 2.757 16 2.847 1 N/A 87.688

178.259 Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.411 2.755 43 2.300 17 2.697 73.929

132.377 Gamma Alpha Omega 2.463 2.224 4 2.069 2 3.25 53.750

302.544 Gamma Rho Lambda 3.128 3.175 7 3.261 2 2.6635 96.714

315.900 Lambda Theta Alpha 3.642 3.360 3 3.543 1 N/A 86.750

167.011 Sigma Lambda Beta 2.310 2.977 7 2.310 0 - 72.286

249.417 Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.074 3.372 7 3.248 3 2.668 81.143

293.612 Alpha Kappa Alpha 2.840 3.190 30 2.713 17 3.065 103.367

274.243 Alpha Phi Alpha 2.230 2.967 8 1.998 5 2.6006 123.000

364.212 Delta Sigma Theta 3.124 3.334 5 3.124 0 - 116.600

272.892 Kappa Alpha Psi 2.252 2.908 5 2.016 7 2.420 121.200

218.280 Omega Psi Phi 2.040 2.520 4 2.306 3 1.686 107.000

290.947 Phi Beta Sigma 2.894 3.191 13 3.154 5 2.219 100.538

401.445 Sigma Gamma Rho 3.584 3.388 3 3.584 0 - 112.000

251.654 Zeta Phi Beta 2.584 3.075 5 2.831 2 1.967 97.400
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271.496 Phi Sigma Rho 2.852 2.958 22 2.857 1 N/A 95.182

183.954 Kappa Sigma 2.666 2.758 38 2.617 3 3.260 69.000

202.652 Alpha Chi Omega 2.985 3.197 61 3.007 5 2.7158 67.885

235.770 Chi Omega 3.245 3.271 64 3.245 0 - 72.656

235.359 Delta Gamma 3.108 3.221 56 3.156 9 2.8148889 75.732

209.935 Delta Zeta 3.074 3.250 56 3.005 12 3.392 68.291

225.804 Phi Mu 3.179 3.290 53 3.217 5 2.793 71.019

200.793 Sigma Kappa 2.794 2.999 22 2.881 3 2.185 71.864

210.688 Zeta Tau Alpha 2.976 3.091 62 2.979 3 2.925 70.790

 

*Academic Index is calculated as the chapter's 'Term GPA' multiplied by their 'Average Credit Hour Completion'. This provides a more accurate picture of 
academic achievement as it includes both academic performance AND academic effort. 
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